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Results by Class Report

Show #0807 Reinin' In The Sun

Armstrong, BC

03/08/2007

Showbill: 7 Class: WCRA 165 Ranch Hand Non Pro 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Ron Anderson

7 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 VALERIE K SMITH
Abbotsford, BC
WCRA - 733

1999

AMYS AWESOME BELLE Dan Corfe

WCRA - 732

101

137.5

$20.25

2

Z
Leah Luprypa
Vernon, BC

Driven To Hollywood Leah Luprypa170

137

$15.75

3

Z
Leslie Bogula
Armstrong, BC
WCRA - 460

1996

High Noon Delite Leslie Bogula

WCRA - 460

147

135.5

$9.00

4

Z
Benjamin Fraser
North Vancouver, BC
WCRA - 832

1998

Richs Peppy Doc Benjamin Fraser

WCRA - 832

128

133.5

$0.00

5

Z
Jim Hartford
Vernon, BC
WCRA - APPLIED FOR

2002

TW Smokin Cool Jim Hartford

WCRA - APPLIED
FOR

164

67

$0.00

6 Carl Woods
Peachland, BC
WCRA - 405

Lynx Sarah Schryver176

66

$0.00

Place/Back
#

1st Judge: 

137.5
137

135.5
133.5

67
66

1/101
2/170
3/147
4/128
5/164
6/176

Ron

Anderson


